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ARKANSAS STATE MEDICAL BOARD 
1401 West Capitol, Suite 340, Little Rock, AR  72201 

 
Fee Schedule 

 
Applications for License: 
 M.D./D.O. $400 Application + $100 CCVS Assessment = $500 
  
 Occupational Therapist $75 
 Occupational Therapist Assistant $50 
 Respiratory Therapist $75 
 Physician Assistant $80  
 PA Supervising Physician $50 
 Radiology Assistant $75 
 Radiology Practitioner Assistant $75 
 Medical Corporation $25 
  
Temporary Permits: 
 M.D./D.O. $50 
 Occupational Therapist $25 
 Occupational Therapist Assistant $25    
 Respiratory Therapist $35   
 Physician Assistant $10   
 
License Renewal: 
 M.D./D.O. $220  ($50 late fee) 
 Occupational Therapist $65  ($25 late fee) 
 Occupational Therapist Assistant $65  ($25 late fee) 
 Respiratory Therapist $40  ($10 late fee) 
 Physician Assistant $50  ($25 late fee) 
 Medical Corporation $10 
 Radiology Assistant $60 
 Radiology Practitioner Assistant $60   
 
Miscellaneous: 
 Certification of License $15  
 Verification of License $0  (No charge) 
 Replacement of Wall Certificate $30 
 Criminal Background Check (State & Federal) $35 
 Return Check Fee $25 
 Copies $.10/page 
 Board Orders $0   (No charge) 
 
CCVS Fees:  (Effective 6/1/2012) 
 Initial Credentialing Report $80 
 Recredentialing Report $60  (Ordered within birth month cycle) 
 Recredentialing Report $80   (Ordered outside birth month cycle) 
 Expedited Report $250 
   
 Telemedicine Physician Report Fee $275   
  

Fees are subject to change without notice, pursuant to the regulations of the Arkansas State Medical Board 
       


